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Name
Michael LECHNER
Joachim BECK
Patrick ZIMMER
Johannes RUMPLMAYR
Andrea KRUSCHITZ
Maxim SOUKHATSKI
Leopold GANSCH

Franz MAURER
Alfred TAUBER
Elisabeth Fuchs
Josef EDER
Helmut KLUTSCH
Wolfgang DREER
Konrad SAUTNER
Thomas DREER
Manfred SCHMIRL
Christian RUMPLMAYR
Ludwig MACHO
Peter BAUMLER
Franz PATERNOSTER

Wien
Michael LECHNER
Alfred TAUBER
Elisabeth Fuchs

Oberosterreich

Franz MAURER

Patrick ZIMMER
Johannes RUMPLMAYR
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Joachim BECK
Leopold GANSCH
Manfred SCHMIRL
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Gesamt
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581
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576
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569
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593
586
578
1757
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565
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